
ID Task Name Work Days Start Finish

1 Collin County Outer Loop  - US 75 to SH 121 329 days Tue 3/20/07 Fri 6/20/08

2 Task 1 - Project Management 329 days Tue 3/20/07 Fri 6/20/08

3 Notice to Proceed 1 day Tue 3/20/07 Tue 3/20/07

4 Project Management 329 days Tue 3/20/07 Fri 6/20/08

5 Project Team Meetings (8) 329 days Tue 3/20/07 Fri 6/20/08

6 Quality Assurance/Quality Control 329 days Tue 3/20/07 Fri 6/20/08

7 Task 2 - Parcel Survey and Field Note Development 328 days Wed 3/21/07 Fri 6/20/08

8 Re-distribute ROE letters as needed 10 mons Wed 3/21/07 Tue 12/25/07

9 Deed Search for affected ulitmate 500' ROW corridor 20 days Wed 4/4/07 Tue 5/1/07

10 Prepare parcel plats/field notes for previously surveyed parcels 40 days Wed 4/4/07 Tue 5/29/07

11 Parcel boundary survey as needed where ROE is obtained 20 days Wed 4/18/07 Tue 5/15/07

12 Tie parcels as ROE is permissible by Court Authority 108 days Wed 10/3/07 Fri 2/29/08

13 Prepare parcel plats/field notes (Permissible by Court Authority) 40 days Mon 3/3/08 Fri 4/25/08

14 Boundary Resolution Meetings (4) 10 mons Wed 6/20/07 Tue 3/25/08

15 Review parcel plats / field notes for approval 15 days Mon 4/7/08 Fri 4/25/08

16 Set Approved ROW monument pins 25 days Mon 4/28/08 Fri 5/30/08

17 Prepare ROW tracking maps 278 days Wed 5/30/07 Fri 6/20/08
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